
Lector Eucharistic Ministers Servers Usher/Hospitality Ministers

Peggy Rulseh

*Kathy Rasmussen                                      

Deacon Howie, MaryJo Malueg
Aubrey Malotky                                          

Isabella Rasmussen  

Dan Rasmussen

*Dick Pamperin                                         

Deacon Mike, Donna Decker
Audrina Rasmussen                                

Elena Kowalkowski  

Jayne Radtke

*Laurie Perkins                                   

Deacon Howie, Mikki Anker
Myles Pluger                                     

Isabella Rasmussen  

Leo Dunlavy

*Bea Roubal                                                            

Deacon Howie, Jayne Radtke
Rhys Spaulding                                  

Audrina Rasmussen  

   

    

Lector Eucharistic Ministers Servers Usher/Hospitality Ministers

Ashley Anker

*MaryJo Malueg                                   

Deacon Howie, Kathy Rasmussen
Aubrey Malotky                             

Isabella Rasmussen  

Laurie Perkins

*Barry Poole                                                                        

Deacon Mike, Anne Poole
Audrina Rasmussen                        

Rhys Spaulding  

Leo Dunlavy

*Donna Decker                                      

Deacon Howie, Dick Pamperin
Myles Pluger                                                   

Isabella Rasmussen                              

Peggy Rulseh

*Laurie Perkins                               

Deacon Mike, Mikki Anker
Elena Kowalkowski                         

Audrina Rasmussen  

Dorothy Link

*Anne Poole                                                                   

Deacon Howie, Barry Poole
Rhys Spaulding                           

Myles Pluger  

    

Saturday, May 26, 2018

All Ministers are scheduled to serve as listed; unless you are unavailable. In such an event we ask that you please contact another minister from 

the ministers list, as this helps in bringing the Mass to it's fullest Eucharistic Celebration for all in attendance. If there are any further questions 

or concerns please call Deb at 535-2571.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

Thank you for serving in Christ's Church!!

Saturday, June 30, 2018

 

 

June 2018 Minister Schedule 
Date

Saturday, June 02, 2018

Saturday, June 09, 2018

Saturday, June 16, 2018

Saturday, June 23, 2018

 

May 2018 Minister Schedule : St. Mary, Marion
Date

Saturday, May 05, 2018

Saturday, May 12, 2018

Saturday, May 19, 2018



June 2018 Minister Schedule 

May 2018 Minister Schedule : St. Mary, Marion


